
12” Lottza Mottza Pizza’s 
                              Pepperoni
                              Cheese
              Pepperoni/Sausage
                              Four Meat
                                 Supreme
                    

7” Personal Pizzas 
Pepperoni

                           Cheese

 






$12.99
















$7.99






 



Basket Meals                              $10.99
3 Piece Cod
3 Piece Chicken Tender 
12 Piece Shrimp Basket 
       Brew City Fries, Coleslaw,
       Dinner Roll, Cocktail Sauce

Pub Burger                                   $4.99

Pub Burger w/Cheese                $5.25



Single Scoop 
          Cake Cone or Dish
         Waffle Cone
Double Scoop 
        Cake Cone or Dish
        Waffle Cone

Beverages
      Slushie
        w/ Color Changing Cup
      Coffee
      Cappucino 

$2.61
$3.55

$3.42 
$4.27

$1.90
$3.99
$1.42 
$1.42




Snack Bar Menu
608.297.2002

Hungry?
We've Got You Covered! 

Mini  Tacos
Brew City Fries
Cheese Curds
Onion Rings
Seasoned Waffle Fries 
Mini Corn Dogs (8pc) 
Mac N Cheese Wedges (6pc) 
French Toast Sticks w/Syrup
 Portabella Mushroom Bites
Mini Donuts (6 pc)
Tater Tots
Chicken Wings (6 pc. Bone-In)
Bavarian Pretzel w/Cheese
Nachos 
3pc. Chicken Tenders
      + Coleslaw   $1.99
      + Sauce        $1.99

Tartar, Ranch, BBQ, Shrimp Sauce 



$5.99
$3.99
$5.99
$5.99
$5.99
$5.99
 $5.99
 $3.99
$6.99
$4.99
$2.99
$8.99
$5.99
$3.99
$7.99









