

Snack Bar Menu

608.297.2002

Mini Tacos Brew City Fries Cheese Curds Onion Rings Seasoned Waffle Fries Mini Corn Dogs (8pc)	\$5.99 \$3.99 \$5.99 \$5.99 \$5.99 \$5.99	Basket Meals 3 Piece Cod 3 Piece Chicken Tender 12 Piece Shrimp Basket Brew City Fries, Coleslaw, Dinner Roll, Cocktail Sauce	\$10.99
Mac N Cheese Wedges (6pc)		Pub Burger	\$4.99
French Toast Sticks w/Syrup Portabella Mushroom Bites Mini Donuts (6 nc)	\$3.99 \$6.99 \$4.99	Pub Burger w/Cheese	\$5.25
Mini Donuts (6 pc) Tater Tots Chicken Wings (6 pc. Bone-In) Bavarian Pretzel w/Cheese Nachos 3pc. Chicken Tenders + Coleslaw \$1.99 + Sauce \$1.99 Tartar, Ranch, BBQ, Shrimp Sauce	\$4.99 \$2.99 \$8.99 \$5.99 \$3.99 \$7.99	Single Scoop Cake Cone or Dish Waffle Cone Double Scoop Cake Cone or Dish Waffle Cone Beverages	\$2.61 \$3.55 \$3.42 \$4.27
12" Lottza Mottza Pizza's Pepperoni Cheese Pepperoni/Sausage Four Meat Supreme	512.99	Slushie w/ Color Changing Cup Coffee Cappucino	\$1.90 \$3.99 \$1.42 \$1.42

7" Personal Pizzas \$7.99
Pepperoni
Cheese

HUNGRY?

We've Got You Covered!

